Summer 2024 Class Scheldule

Course Call #
Maymester
Introduction to Philosophy
PHIL 2010E 71956
Thru Term
Logic & Critical Thinking
PHIL 2020E 63427

Introduction to Ethics
PHIL 2030E 63428

Symbolic Logic
PHIL 2500E 65054

Cognitive Science

PHIL 3550E 68279
ARTI 3550E 68280
PSYC 3550E 68281

Short Session |l
Introduction to Philosophy
PHIL 2010 72367

Period

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

Time Instructor

Cuomo/
Oswald/Moskot

Mccorgray

O'Brien

Lane

Yang

9:15-11:30 Meskin

Room

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

220

Cap

80

30

40

40

40

30



